Alpha Sapphire Jennifer

Y

Moon

Sun

Ultra Moon
Ultra Moon
Ultra Moon
Ultra Moon
Ultra Moon
Ultra Moon
Ultra Moon
Ultra Moon
Ultra Moon
Sun

Sun

Ultra Moon
Ultra Moon
Ultra Moon
Ultra Moon
Ultra Moon
Ultra Moon
Ultra Moon
Ultra Moon
Ultra Moon
Ultra Moon
Ultra Moon
Ultra Moon
Ultra Moon

Jenni

Jenn
Jennn
Jennii
Blue
Cobalt
Aquamarine
Periwinkle
Marine
Sapphire
Navy
Sky
Soapy
Soap
Azurite

Topaz

Aqua
Teal
Azul
Cadet

Turquoise

Kinoite
Cerulean
Ultramarine
Cornflower
Kyanite
Indigo

25584
26771

028884
729520
738047
841524
341252
589935
380172
193320
409050
921746
384169
853895
750159
810577
383088
021792
821222
445649
259795
987699
465125
099083
782025
355205
232593
988511

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Daycare

4th Island

1st Pokecenter
1st Pokecenter
1st Pokecenter
1st Pokecenter
Daycare

2nd Island
Completed

4th Island

1st Pokecenter
1st Pokecenter
1st Pokecenter
Daycare

1st Pokecenter
Daycare

1st Pokecenter
1st Pokecenter
1st Pokecenter
1st Pokecenter
1st Pokecenter
1st Pokecenter

1st Pokecenter



https://old.reddit.com/r/SVExchange/comments/hk7kxw/0290/?
https://old.reddit.com/r/SVExchange/comments/hk7k2e/3750/?
https://old.reddit.com/r/SVExchange/comments/g62p75/2645/?
https://old.reddit.com/r/SVExchange/comments/hk7kdo/3993/?
https://old.reddit.com/r/SVExchange/comments/g62ptn/3844/?
https://old.reddit.com/r/SVExchange/comments/hk7l9z/3309/?
https://old.reddit.com/r/SVExchange/comments/hk7lmy/0625/?
https://old.reddit.com/r/SVExchange/comments/g62qhc/3633/?
https://old.reddit.com/r/SVExchange/comments/g62qrv/3184/?
https://old.reddit.com/r/SVExchange/comments/g62r7z/1958/?
https://old.reddit.com/r/SVExchange/comments/g62rgd/3971/?
https://old.reddit.com/r/SVExchange/comments/g62rzn/2784/?
https://old.reddit.com/r/SVExchange/comments/g62sag/2769/?
https://old.reddit.com/r/SVExchange/comments/g62skb/0569/?
https://old.reddit.com/r/SVExchange/comments/g62srp/0537/?
https://old.reddit.com/r/SVExchange/comments/g62t01/4005/?
https://old.reddit.com/r/SVExchange/comments/hk7mmj/0982/?
https://old.reddit.com/r/SVExchange/comments/hk7mv2/3919/?
https://old.reddit.com/r/SVExchange/comments/hk7n6r/0831/?
https://old.reddit.com/r/SVExchange/comments/hk7nij/0857/?
https://old.reddit.com/r/SVExchange/comments/hk7nr3/2076/?
https://old.reddit.com/r/SVExchange/comments/hk7o0v/2977/?
https://old.reddit.com/r/SVExchange/comments/hk7o7y/2885/?
https://old.reddit.com/r/SVExchange/comments/hk7ofd/0882/?
https://old.reddit.com/r/SVExchange/comments/hk7on3/3897/?
https://old.reddit.com/r/SVExchange/comments/hk7ou0/4086/?
https://old.reddit.com/r/SVExchange/comments/hk7p2w/0279/?
https://old.reddit.com/r/SVExchange/comments/hk7p9t/2418/?

Azure's SVExchange Information

User Information:
Reddit Username: /u/Azure4405
FC: 0147-3908-4991

Mii Name: Jennifer

Current Availability:

I'm a student, so my availability varies depending on what my class schedule is and what time of year it is.
Saturday and Sunday are the best days for me to hatch.

Time Zone: CDT

Times Around: Usually between 11am and 11pm

Status: I'll be around most of the time

Please let me know which days/times you are free.



https://www.reddit.com/user/Azure4405/
https://www.timeanddate.com/time/zones/cdt

