Game	IGN	ID	TSV	Status	Language
Alpha Sapphire	Jennifer	25584	0290	Main	ENG
Υ	Jenni	26771	<u>3750</u>	Main	ENG
Moon	Jenn	028884	<u>2645</u>	Main	ENG
Sun	Jennn	729520	<u>3993</u>	Main	ENG
Ultra Moon	Jennii	738047	3844	Main	ENG
Ultra Moon	Blue	841524	3309	Daycare	ENG
Ultra Moon	Cobalt	341252	<u>0625</u>	4th Island	ENG
Ultra Moon	Aquamarine	589935	<u>3633</u>	1st Pokecenter	SPA
Ultra Moon	Periwinkle	380172	3184	1st Pokecenter	FRE
Ultra Moon	Marine	193320	<u>1958</u>	1st Pokecenter	GER
Ultra Moon	Sapphire	409050	<u>3971</u>	1st Pokecenter	ITA
Ultra Moon	Navy	921746	2784	Daycare	JPN
Ultra Moon	Sky	384169	2769	2nd Island	KOR
Sun	Soapy	853895	<u>0569</u>	Completed	ENG
Sun	Soap	750159	<u>0537</u>	4th Island	ENG
Ultra Moon	Azurite	810577	<u>4005</u>	1st Pokecenter	ENG
Ultra Moon	Topaz	383088	0982	1st Pokecenter	CHS
Ultra Moon	Aqua	021792	3919	1st Pokecenter	ENG
Ultra Moon	Teal	821222	<u>0831</u>	Daycare	CHT
Ultra Moon	Azul	445649	0857	1st Pokecenter	ENG
Ultra Moon	Cadet	259795	2076	Daycare	ENG
Ultra Moon	Turquoise	987699	2977	1st Pokecenter	ENG
Ultra Moon	Kinoite	465125	2885	1st Pokecenter	ENG
Ultra Moon	Cerulean	099083	0882	1st Pokecenter	SPA
Ultra Moon	Ultramarine	782025	3897	1st Pokecenter	FRE
Ultra Moon	Cornflower	355205	4086	1st Pokecenter	GER
Ultra Moon	Kyanite	232593	0279	1st Pokecenter	ITA
Ultra Moon	l n d i g o	988511	2418	1st Pokecenter	JPN

Azure's SVExchange Information

User Information:

Reddit Username: /u/Azure4405 FC: 0147-3908-4991

Mii Name: Jennifer

Current Availability:

I'm a student, so my availability varies depending on what my class schedule is and what time of year it is. Saturday and Sunday are the best days for me to hatch.

Time Zone: CDT

Times Around: Usually between 11am and 11pm Status: I'll be around most of the time

Please let me know which days/times you are free.